
Event Summary - SkyScan 1272 Detector
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-TAMU-ITB-4002
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar

Event Status Awarded Work Group CLM - Texas A&M 
University

Exported on 2/7/2023 Exported by Angelita Constancio
For Requisition 166589461 Created Document 167894609
Estimated Value 264,100.00 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
SkyScan 1272 Detector

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 1/17/2023 12:00 AM CST
Close 1/31/2023 2:00 PM CST
Sealed Until 1/31/2023 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 1/30/2023 10:00 AM CST



SkyScan 1272 Detector

Description



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1

SKYSCAN 1272 
CMOS Edition - 100 kV
X-ray source with 
16MP sCMOS 
detector, incl. 3D 
SUITE Software... 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 
43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / SKYSCAN 1272 
CMOS Edition - 100 kV X-ray source with 16MP sCMOS detector, incl. 3D SUITE Software (25 User 
License)

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.2 XRM Workstation 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / XRM Workstation

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.3 Specialist movers from 
customer dock to lab 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / Specialist movers from 
customer dock to lab

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.4
Installation, Includes 
Basic Operational 
Training 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / Installation, Includes 
Basic Operational Training



 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.5 Materials Testing 
Stage 44N 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / Materials Testing 
Stage 44N

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.6 Heating Stage 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / Heating Stage

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.7 On-site Training (2-day
training) 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / On-site Training (2-day
training)

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.8 Shipping 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories | 5760 <$500, 5787 <$5k, 8435 / Shipping



 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Akhilesh 
Gaharwar / Francis Ligler
Biomedical Engineering
Emerging Tech Bldg.
Room 3053
101 Bizzell Street
3120 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3120
United States

 

 

   

 



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.


